GRAND PRIX WMOZP — ROCZNIK 2010 — Il RUNDA

Warszawa, 5.10.2023

Konkurencja 3
05.10.2023 - 9:26

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

13 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

SZYMANSKI, Rafat
URBANSKI, Dariusz
PIETRZAK, Marcel

GARMAN, Maksymilian
GLOD, Mateusz

SKIBA, Wiktor

BORKOWSKI, Jan

HRYCAK, Franciszek
CYGAN, Krzysztof
LUKASZEWSKI, Maksymilian

CoONoU~WNE

[

Rok ur.

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

10 WKSMN "IG-Warszawa"

10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

10  UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow

10 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

10 WKSMN "IG-Warszawa"

10 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
10 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy

Czas

28.90
32.25
35.97
36.02
38.21
38.22
4177
43.32
44.04
45.29

Pkt.

447
322
232
231
193
193
148
132
126
116

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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